• Compact footprint
• Flexible configuration
• Cross-functional workflow
Boost network reliabil ity, cut operating costs
With the MXP2 188 from Multitel, telecom site managers can drive down engineering, maintenance, and surveillance costs, plus automate
workflow for better productivity. This all-in-one system meets across-the-board requirements for site monitoring and control: site access and
security, environmental parameters, HVAC, AC utility, and DC distribution and power backup. Integration eliminates the need for redundant site
monitoring and control equipment. And the system’s compact footprint saves valuable revenue-generating space, while providing high-density

2. At 30 Vdc
Multitel reserves the right to change characteristics without notice.
Ordering information
Main unit
M-10XX-XX-G
Module slots Input
84 = 4 slots 24 = 24 Volts
83 = 1 slot 48 = 48 Volts
Analog input channels modules
M-3611H = 3 x 50mV
M-3612H = 3 x 2V
M-3613H = 3 x 20V
M-3614H = 3 x 200V
M-3615H = 3 x 5V
M-3616H = 200V/40V/200V
M-3617H = 200V/50mV/50mV
M-3618H = 200V/50mV/40V
M-3619H = 3 x 60V
M-3631H = 3 x temperature
M-3641H = 3 x 4-20mA
M-3651H = 3 x OSI
M-3661H = 3 x SDTA
M-3662H = 3 x 5VAC non-isolated for ACCI-01
M-3671H = 200V/50mV/TEMP
M-3672H = 5V/50mV/TEMP
M-3674H = 200V/40V/TEMP
M-3675H = 3 x CT
Binary input channels module
M-3691H = 8 events
Optional communication devices
M-3521 = 2400 Bps internal modem
M-3546 = Web Gate
Standard accessories